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Parental & Community Engagement CALENDAR
2023-24


	
	Parent Interviews
	Pupil Presentations
	Open Sessions
	Report
	Induction Meetings
	Ongoing Activities
	Feedback

	TERM 1
	
	
	Thurs 12 Oct
Opening Evening

Thurs 21 Sep
P1-P3 Sharing Our Learning

	

	


	Newsletters

Social Media Updates


	Open Door Policy: 
Parents can request a meeting throughout the year, if they have specific concerns or queries.

	TERM 2
	
	Fri 22 Dec Christmas Concert 

	 Fri 10 Nov
Remembrance

Tues 14 Nov
Family Workshop 

Thurs 23 Nov
P4-P7 Sharing Our Learning
	

	
	
	

	TERM 3
	Thurs 8 Feb
Parent Interviews
	

Thurs 24 Jan
Burns Lunch & Assembly

 

	

Fri 15 Mar Parents V Pupils
Challenge


	

	
	
	

	TERM 4
	

	
Thurs 6 Jun
Highland Games


Fri 5 Jul
COGSAs


	

May date tbc
Spring Fair


Fri 24 May
Careers Day



	Fri 3 May
Pupil Reports Out
	Dates tbc
P1 induction workshops

Induction Packs
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